NAME

Natalie Bickers
Nikki Ummel
Ashley Walters
BC Kindred
Hallie Peterson
Krista Schnell
Casey Woster
Claire Woster
Emma Herrera
Lisa Diedrick
Travis Kindred
Fallon Connolly
Christina Kirkwood
Barry Cape
Lynda Wacht
June Takagi
Dale Woster
Aaron Mrotek
Franklin Trainer
Alexandria Trainer
Timothy Hillyer
Amber Hillyer
Hannah Gillis
Leig Mjos
Christina Mjos
Nani Hunter
Kaitlyn DiMarco
Ed Leonetii
Mark Tuovinen
Alec Kay

Kirk Louthan
Maris Kolev
Peter Kolev
Ryan Shaver
Jessica Shavier
Colleen Kersgard
Sean Smack
Cindy Hendel
Clay Beethe

DISTANCE

1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
5 mile

5 mile

1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
5 mile

5 mile

5 mile

5 mile

1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
5 mile

1/2 Marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
5 mile

5 mile

1/2 marathon
5 mile

1/2 marathon
5 mile

1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon

-

m

2:34:38
2:13:12
2:36:33
2:41:03
2:07:27
1:41:03
3:02:23
2:05:20
0:59:52
0:59:55
1:54:51
2:25:21
2:26:55
2:03:24
2:34:33
2:20:44
1:.59:44
1:30:29

1:06
0:49:30
2:04:53
2:04:53
2:27:45
1:40:56
1:51:57

2:02:51
1:54:05
2:48:05
1:53:54
1:52:05
0:41:45
0:41:45
1:49:41
0:50:40
2:23:15
0:34:52
2:41:47
1:55:17



Callie Beethe
Laura Macchello
Simon Frez-Albrecht
Veronika Satinska
Heidi Radar
Krista Heeringa
Kirin Riddell
Matthew Shidner
Avery Mozen
Karen Loss

David Troutman
Ryan Smith

Chris Sorich

Mary Kay Sorich
Ariana Sorich
Lucas Brown

Lee Brown

1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
5 mile
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
5 mile
5 mile
5 mile
5 mile
5 mile

1:55:51
2:05:44
2:19:44
0:38:34
1:57:28
1:38:38
2:10:51
1:30:06
1:56:40
1:52:59
1:48:42
1:55:23
0:38:45
0:39:33
0:38:05
0:42:48
0:44:50






